
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S18DD-00100 R50900

051.58

ACRES 2.31

               
                           
         
                    

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CITY-BEAVERTON
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-BEAVERTON-DOT
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF
BOND-CITY OF BEAVERTON

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

423.54423.54

230.24230.24

7,023.217,023.21

1,923.791,923.79

$9,600.78$9,600.78

3,366.323,366.32

144.67144.67

104.96104.96

1,956.571,956.57

2,283.612,283.61

6,326.956,326.95

0.000.00

623.62623.62

147.75147.75

692.56692.56

984.98984.98

123.58123.58

$16,755.57$16,755.57

3,017.893,017.89

149.75149.75

106.35106.35

723.65723.65

619.00619.00

472.17472.17

296.57296.57

$5,385.38$5,385.38

$31,741.73$31,741.73

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

1,615,620 1,615,620

1,183,440 1,183,440

2,799,060 2,799,060

1,494,210 1,494,210

1,728,820 1,728,820

1,324,180 1,324,180

3,053,000 3,053,000

1,539,030 1,539,030

$30,729.31$30,729.31 $31,741.73$31,741.73

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $30,789.48$30,789.48

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$952.25$952.25

$423.22$423.22

$0.00$0.00

$30,789.48$30,789.48

$20,737.94$20,737.94

$10,580.58$10,580.58

R50900

SITUS: 3825 SW MURRAY BLVD,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$30,789.48$30,789.48

$20,737.94$20,737.94

$10,580.58$10,580.58

               
                           
         
                    

SITUS: 3825 SW MURRAY BLVD,




